Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Currell - (788284) - Hitchin SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.96
2:30.18
2:32.21
2:32.34
2:32.56
2:33.16
2:33.16
2:33.18
2:34.26
2:35.67
2:35.89
2:35.91
2:36.13
2:36.44
2:37.69
2:37.94
2:38.20
2:38.72
2:40.75
2:40.92
2:41.05
2:42.91
2:43.13
2:43.39
2:43.78

2:44.77
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Date

05/11/16
19/03/17
19/03/16
10/05/15
28/06/15
24/01/15
20/11/16
29/01/117
26/01/16
24/09/16
25/10/15
26/06/16
26/04/14
08/03/14
07/11/15
11/03/18
04/10/15
19/01/14
23/11/14
11/05/14
26/10/14
24/11113
22/10117
28/01/18
11/01/14
27/10/113
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Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Watford Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

BPSC Season Opener

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Hertfordshire County Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
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Venue

Luton

Watford
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Garston
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Basildon
Biggleswade
Watford

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Bletchley

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 2

3
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

2
Hitchin 2

2
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2

3
Flitwick 4
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
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2:48.09
2:53.55
2:56.45
2:56.55

3:16.23

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:37.94
2:43.39
2:43.13
2:30.18
2:33.18
2:33.16
2:29.96
2:35.67
2:35.91
2:32.21
2:34.26
2:37.69
2:35.89
2:38.20
2:32.56
2:32.34
2:33.16
2:40.75
2:41.05
2:40.92
2:36.13
2:36.44
2:38.72
2:43.78
2:42.91
2:44.77
2:47.62
2:48.09
2:56.55
2:56.45
2:53.55

3:16.23
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12100119
02/03/13
25/11/112
02/12/12
20/01/13
15/01/12

Date

11/03/18
28/01/18
2210117
19/03/17
29/01/117
20/11/16
05/11/16
24/09/16
26/06/16
19/03/16
26/01/16
07/11/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
10/05/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
26/10/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
11/01/14
24/11113
27/10/113
12/05/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
02/12/12
25/11/112

15/01/12

IVIIU DEUS DWITT SYUdU O1U UPET IVigeL
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Watford Regional Qualifier

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Watford November 2016 County Qualifier
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
BPSC Season Opener

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Hitchin Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
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Venue

Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Watford
Borehamwood
Garston

Luton
Basildon
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Hitchin

Bletchley
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Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
Hitchin 3
Hitchin 2
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2
Hitchin 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
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3
Flitwick 2
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Flitwick 2
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Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
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